
From: Kester, Tony
To: Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov> 

Date: 12/6/2013 4:08:16 PM
Subject: FW: MIPPA FFR Reporting Via GrantSolutions

From: Gmeiner, Linda M. (CMS/OAGM) [mailto:Linda.Gmeiner@cms.hhs.gov]
Sent: Friday, December 06, 2013 2:58 PM
To: Bendersky, Judith F (HSS) (judith.bendersky@alaska.gov); dmayes@alaska.gov; Moya, Carlos, ALTSD (Carlos.
Moya@state.nm.us); Rinaldi, Gino, ALTSD (Gino.Rinaldi@state.nm.us); 'Patricia Gonzalez-Emblem' (pgonzalez-
emblem@azdes.gov) (pgonzalez-emblem@azdes.gov); director@azdes.gov; jean.wood@state.mn.us; richard.berry@mdhs.
ms.gov; Dennis McGowan (Dennis.McGowan@dhs.state.nj.us); lowell.arye@dhs.state.nj.us; vance.braxton@ncdoi.gov;
wayne.goodwin@ncdoi.gov; Rina Kitazawa (Rina.Kitazawa@ofa.state.ny.us); greg.olsen@ofa.state.ny.us; Duvall, Jackie G
(CHFS DAIL) (jackieg.duvall@ky.gov); deborah.anderson2@ky.gov; Martin, Grady; susan.shepherd@dshs.wa.gov; bill.
moss@dshs.wa.gov; Sampson, B Darlene (bsampson@pa.gov); Duke, Brian (bduke@pa.gov); McDonald, Gloria; Kester,
Tony; Michelle Holzer (mph@ooa.state.md.us); ggl@ooa.state.md.us; Craig Kaberline (Craig.Kaberline@kdads.ks.gov);
McCollum, Lynne (DCH) (MccollumL1@michigan.gov); powellr4@michigan.gov; apujol@oppte.pr.gov; dortiz@oppte.pr.gov; 
Phillips, Cynthia (EHS) (cynthia.phillips@state.ma.us); peter.tiernan@state.ma.us; KNIGHT-COYLE Nakeshia (nakeshia. 
knight-coyle@state.or.us); elaine.young@state.or.us; cdeyoung@law.gwu.edu; john.thompson@dc.gov; Lakia.Turner@state. 
de.us; jenifer.vaughn@state.de.us; dlangley@dhhs.state.nh.us; toni.packard@dads.state.tx.us; ronald.ayer@dads.state.tx. 
us; Cairns, Rita I - DHS (Rita.Cairns@dhs.wisconsin.gov); dhsgrantreview@dhs.wisconsin.gov; Clifford, Deanna L.
(DClifford@age.ohio.gov); bkantor-burman@age.ohio.gov
Cc: Portsha Franklin (portsha.franklin@grantsolutions.gov)
Subject: MIPPA FFR Reporting Via GrantSolutions

MIPPA Cooperative Agreement Recipients:

A report generated from GrantSolutions revealed that the Federal Financial Report (FFR), SF-425 for the quarter 
ending 9/30/13, has not yet been submitted for your cooperative agreement. The status of the FFR report 
submission is either “Work in Progress,” or “Report Not Started.” Because this report was due right after the 
cooperative agreement was awarded, it will more than likely state $0 in expenditures.

If you haven't done so already, please submit the FFR via GS before December 31, 2013. After that date GS will be 
locked down and you won't be able to submit the FFR via this module. Once locked down, the only other means 
would be to upload the report via a Grant Note in GS. If you encounter any problems along the way, or have any 
questions regarding submitting this report, please contact Portsha Franklin at Portsha.franklin@grantsolutions.gov.

I appreciate your cooperation. Thanks so much!

Linda M. Gmeiner | Grants Management Specialist | Office of Acquisition & Grants Management | Centers for Medicare & Medicaid 
Services | 7500 Security Boulevard, M/S B3-30-03 Baltimore, MD 21244 | ( :410-786-9954 | 7 : 410-786-1977 | * : linda. 
gmeiner@cms.hhs.gov
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